
Car#: 1

Racer: Kade T.

The CarYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.5949 2227.3111

6 2.6028 1226.6292

2 2.6059 2226.35143

1 2.6058 4226.36204

6 2.6208 4225.06225

5 2.6319 4224.11276

4 2.6219 3224.97327

3 2.6149 2225.57398

4 2.6038 1226.53489

5 2.6019 4226.705010

3 2.6168 5225.415511

2 2.6069 1226.265812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6107

2.5949

2.6319

2.75

1

5

225.94

224.11

227.31

0.0106 0.9142Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Nixon C.

Sponge BobYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5238 1233.7111

5 2.5758 2228.9952

3 2.5199 1234.07143

5 2.5479 2231.50174

2 2.5208 1233.99195

4 2.5269 1233.43236

6 2.5199 1234.07407

1 2.5239 1233.70428

6 2.5219 1233.89449

4 2.5279 1233.334910

1 2.5329 2232.875411

3 2.5218 1233.905612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5303

2.5199

2.5758

1.25

1

2

233.12

228.99

234.07

0.0163 1.4873Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ruby E.

Dream CarYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.5988 3226.9711

4 2.6259 3224.6262

6 2.6189 2225.23133

6 2.7019 4218.31154

2 2.5929 3227.48205

1 2.6079 2226.18256

5 2.6709 5220.84297

5 2.6109 4225.92358

4 2.5899 1227.75399

2 2.5978 3227.054210

1 2.6079 3226.184611

3 2.6019 2226.705712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6188

2.5899

2.7019

2.92

1

5

225.27

218.31

227.75

0.0338 2.8557Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Lilly E.

Pink PearlYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.6078 2226.1821

1 2.6268 4224.5542

1 2.6218 3224.98113

4 2.6088 3226.10144

5 2.6238 3224.80185

5 2.6239 2224.80306

4 2.6278 2224.46367

6 2.6149 2225.57388

3 2.6188 4225.23429

2 2.6249 4224.714610

2 2.6268 5224.555411

3 2.6199 2225.145812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6205

2.6078

2.6278

3.00

2

5

225.09

224.46

226.18

0.0068 0.5851Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Esther J.

Lighting McDeanYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8608 5206.1811

1 2.8989 5203.4772

2 2.9098 6202.71113

3 2.8889 5204.18194

5 2.9399 5200.63215

2 2.9729 6198.41256

1 3.0199 6195.32277

5 2.9539 5199.68338

6 2.9809 6197.87419

4 2.9489 5200.024310

3 2.9539 5199.684611

6 2.9959 3196.885312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9437

2.8608

3.0199

5.17

3

6

200.42

195.32

206.18

0.0468 3.1944Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Andrew V.

RustyYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6028 2226.6241

2 2.6038 3226.5372

5 2.6199 2225.1493

3 2.6239 4224.80114

1 2.5918 4227.58175

3 2.5269 1233.43206

5 2.5629 1230.15317

1 2.5398 2232.24378

4 2.5568 2230.70429

6 2.5539 1230.964510

6 2.5368 1232.515011

4 2.5409 1232.145212

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5717

2.5269

2.6239

2.00

1

4

229.40

224.80

233.43

0.0347 3.0860Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Olive B.

Top PopYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.5129 1234.7351

3 2.5158 1234.4672

6 2.5269 1233.43123

1 2.5268 1233.43224

5 2.5108 1234.92245

2 2.5529 1231.05276

1 2.5509 1231.23297

2 2.5369 1232.51378

5 2.5419 2232.05409

4 2.5249 1233.614610

4 2.5339 1232.785111

3 2.5239 1233.705412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5299

2.5108

2.5529

1.08

1

2

233.16

231.05

234.92

0.0139 1.2745Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Caroline B.

KachowYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5459 1231.6831

4 2.5409 1232.14112

5 2.5629 1230.15153

2 2.5428 1231.97174

2 2.8529 5206.75225

3 2.5649 1229.97256

1 2.5708 1229.44307

6 2.5959 2227.22358

3 2.5918 3227.58379

1 2.5769 2228.904410

6 2.5899 1227.754711

4 2.6028 3226.625512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5949

2.5409

2.8529

1.83

1

5

227.51

206.75

232.14

0.0839 6.8045Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Liam L.

FlashYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6039 3226.5241

4 2.5959 2227.2272

1 2.6179 1225.31133

6 2.5959 2227.22184

3 2.5909 2227.66225

5 2.6099 1226.00266

2 2.6029 2226.61297

1 2.6179 2225.31338

5 2.6219 3224.97389

2 2.6039 4226.524410

6 2.6049 2226.444811

4 2.5979 3227.055612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6053

2.5909

2.6219

2.25

1

4

226.40

224.97

227.66

0.0098 0.8534Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Daniel E.

KhoiYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9058 4202.9921

1 2.9028 4203.2092

2 2.9138 4202.43133

5 2.9558 6199.55164

6 2.9439 6200.36215

3 2.9148 5202.36276

2 2.9349 5200.98307

4 2.9088 6202.78378

5 2.9638 5199.02419

3 2.9548 6199.624410

6 2.9578 5199.424911

4 2.9878 6197.425712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9371

2.9028

2.9878

5.17

4

6

200.84

197.42

203.20

0.0277 1.8883Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Gretel R.

Firey HotYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.0029 6196.4221

6 3.0449 6193.7162

3 3.0358 5194.30133

3 3.0179 6195.45174

4 3.0509 6193.33225

5 3.0689 6192.20286

6 3.1169 6189.24317

2 3.1139 6189.42338

1 3.1299 6188.45409

5 3.1168 6189.254510

1 3.1968 5184.515311

4 3.0909 6190.835812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0822

3.0029

3.1968

5.83

5

6

191.43

184.51

196.42

0.0556 3.4300Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Taylor H.

Lightning McQueenYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9788 5198.0121

2 2.9879 6197.4192

5 3.0569 6192.95123

1 3.0818 6191.40154

4 3.0488 6193.47195

6 3.1239 6188.82246

3 3.1048 6189.98297

5 2.9578 6199.42348

6 2.9788 6198.01369

4 2.9468 5200.164410

1 3.0419 5193.915011

2 2.8778 1204.965312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0155

2.8778

3.1239

5.33

1

6

195.71

188.82

204.96

0.0727 4.7420Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Izzy H.

MaverickYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 3.0329 6194.4831

1 3.0489 6193.4652

5 3.0858 6191.15103

4 3.1079 6189.79134

4 3.0999 6190.28205

3 3.1038 6190.04306

1 3.1429 6187.67387

2 2.9888 5197.35408

6 3.1039 6190.03439

5 3.1419 6187.734710

2 3.1628 6186.495011

3 3.0989 4190.345312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0932

2.9888

3.1628

5.75

4

6

190.73

186.49

197.35

0.0493 3.0757Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Haley G.

DocYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5858 1228.1121

2 2.5759 3228.9952

5 2.5779 1228.8183

2 2.5859 2228.10154

6 2.6139 2225.66265

3 2.5959 1227.22336

1 2.6099 3226.00357

1 2.6139 3225.66418

5 2.6228 3224.89489

3 2.5829 3228.365010

6 2.5948 2227.325211

4 2.5968 4227.145412

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5964

2.5759

2.6228

2.33

1

4

227.19

224.89

228.99

0.0156 1.3590Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Sakura M.

SunsetYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9359 5200.9151

3 2.9528 5199.7692

6 2.9128 5202.50163

1 2.9198 6202.01184

4 2.9518 5199.82255

5 2.8538 6206.69326

2 2.9338 6201.05357

2 2.8638 5205.97388

1 2.8779 5204.96459

5 2.9498 4199.964910

6 2.9288 5201.395111

4 2.9319 2201.185312

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9177

2.8538

2.9528

4.92

2

6

202.18

199.76

206.69

0.0343 2.4014Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Jane B.

SmokeyYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.5569 1230.6941

5 2.5489 1231.4162

1 2.5489 2231.41123

2 2.5488 1231.42184

1 2.5459 1231.68215

5 2.5519 2231.14236

6 2.5368 1232.51287

3 2.5639 1230.06358

3 2.5648 3229.98409

2 2.5718 2229.354110

4 2.5529 2231.055011

6 2.5409 1232.145512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5527

2.5368

2.5718

1.50

1

3

231.07

229.35

232.51

0.0102 0.9175Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Smoot P.

BurnYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6368 4223.7051

3 2.6299 3224.28152

3 2.6469 5222.84183

2 2.6339 2223.94214

4 2.6178 3225.32275

1 2.6368 2223.70316

6 2.6299 3224.28347

5 2.6299 3224.28368

5 2.6149 2225.57399

2 2.6289 3224.374510

1 2.6329 2224.034711

6 2.6519 5222.425612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6325

2.6149

2.6519

3.08

2

5

224.06

222.42

225.57

0.0104 0.8822Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Elsie N.

Goofy GooberYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8258 4208.73101

2 2.8858 5204.39122

5 2.8689 5205.60143

4 2.9369 5200.84174

3 2.8539 4206.68215

1 2.9288 5201.39246

2 2.9199 5202.01317

4 2.7859 5211.72358

3 2.8398 4207.71389

5 2.7998 3210.674310

1 2.8689 6205.604811

6 2.8969 5203.615712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8676

2.7859

2.9369

4.67

3

6

205.75

200.84

211.72

0.0490 3.5293Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Levi C.

You Got CookedYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.6458 4222.9411

1 2.6548 2222.1832

6 2.6439 5223.1083

4 2.6449 4223.01184

2 2.6488 3222.68245

4 2.6528 4222.35296

3 2.6369 3223.69317

3 2.6438 4223.10418

2 2.6358 3223.78479

1 2.6419 2223.264910

5 2.6328 4224.045211

6 2.6368 3223.705812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6433

2.6328

2.6548

3.42

2

5

223.15

222.18

224.04

0.0068 0.5773Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Thomas C.

The Red CarYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6679 4221.0931

1 2.6668 4221.1862

6 2.647 3222.83193

4 2.6519 3222.42214

3 2.6579 4221.92245

1 2.6848 4219.70266

4 2.6489 3222.67307

6 2.6529 4222.34328

5 2.6419 6223.26429

3 2.6579 4221.924510

2 2.6599 4221.754811

5 2.7329 3215.835112

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6642

2.6419

2.7329

3.83

3

6

221.41

215.83

223.26

0.0244 1.9946Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Matthew S.

Dr SkullcozYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6568 3222.0131

3 2.6738 3220.60122

1 2.7019 3218.31163

6 2.6758 5220.44204

6 2.6649 5221.34235

2 2.7059 5217.98266

4 2.6929 4219.04317

4 2.7108 3217.59338

1 2.9039 5203.12369

5 3.7979 6155.314610

2 2.8679 3205.674911

5 2.8919 6203.965512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8287

2.6568

3.7979

4.25

3

6

210.45

155.31

222.01

0.3188 18.7263Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Max A.

90Youth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6979 5218.6361

4 2.6378 3223.6192

5 2.6329 5224.03113

2 2.6519 2222.42164

4 2.6418 2223.27245

3 2.6459 3222.93266

1 2.6419 3223.26287

6 2.6269 3224.54398

1 2.6508 2222.51439

3 2.6389 4223.524710

6 2.6268 5224.555411

5 2.6359 4223.775612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6441

2.6268

2.6979

3.42

2

5

223.09

218.63

224.55

0.0188 1.5609Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Carson H.

WeinermobileYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.881 5204.7431

5 2.9019 6203.2672

6 2.8889 6204.18143

3 2.8248 4208.81164

6 2.7799 4212.18255

2 2.7138 4217.35286

1 2.7259 4216.38347

2 2.7318 4215.92368

4 2.7059 4217.98409

3 2.7228 5216.634810

1 2.7218 6216.715211

5 2.7278 4216.235712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7772

2.7059

2.9019

4.67

4

6

212.53

203.26

217.98

0.0759 5.7011Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Isaac W.

The Ugly DucklingYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.8808 6204.7511

6 2.8889 6204.1842

1 2.9829 5197.74103

4 2.9459 5200.22154

4 2.9628 6199.08265

3 2.9228 5201.81286

2 2.8748 5205.18347

5 2.8709 5205.46378

2 2.9448 4200.30439

3 3.0168 6195.524910

1 2.8929 4203.895111

5 2.9528 5199.765812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9281

2.8709

3.0168

5.17

4

6

201.49

195.52

205.46

0.0471 3.2282Std Dev: 



Car#: 31

Racer: Caleb W.

CarYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6049 2226.4461

1 2.6089 3226.0982

2 2.6109 2225.92103

4 2.6059 1226.35164

5 2.6079 2226.18195

5 2.6158 3225.49226

6 2.6099 2226.00277

3 2.6199 2225.14348

4 2.6078 1226.18389

6 2.6198 5225.154210

2 2.6178 3225.325211

1 2.6089 4226.095512

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6115

2.6049

2.6199

2.50

1

5

225.86

225.14

226.44

0.0054 0.4633Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Henry H.

CarlYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5789 2228.7281

3 2.5678 1229.71102

6 2.5659 3229.88173

5 2.5758 2228.99204

4 2.5669 2229.79285

1 2.5818 1228.46326

3 2.5808 1228.55367

4 2.5688 1229.62418

5 2.5839 3228.28449

6 2.5788 2228.734610

2 2.5778 2228.825111

1 2.5869 2228.015612

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5762

2.5659

2.5869

1.83

1

3

228.96

228.01

229.88

0.0071 0.6358Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Veni P.

King Cobra SnakeYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6219 4224.9781

6 2.6109 2225.92112

5 2.6249 3224.71133

1 2.6239 3224.80234

6 2.6109 3225.92295

2 2.6128 2225.75326

4 2.6069 1226.26347

3 2.6099 1226.00438

4 2.6218 2224.98459

5 2.5959 3227.225410

2 2.5989 2226.965511

1 2.6059 3226.355712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6121

2.5959

2.6249

2.42

1

4

225.82

224.71

227.22

0.0096 0.8253Std Dev: 



Car#: 43

Racer: Ken L.

The Money MachineYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.7849 3211.8021

6 2.7768 4212.4272

4 2.7108 3217.59103

4 2.7518 4214.35124

2 2.6599 4221.75235

5 2.6598 3221.76256

6 2.6828 4219.86307

3 2.6599 5221.75328

1 2.6819 4219.93399

3 2.6709 5220.845210

2 2.6869 6219.535611

1 2.6888 4219.375812

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7013

2.6598

2.7849

4.08

3

6

218.41

211.80

221.76

0.0452 3.6025Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Linda D.

The SwiftYouth

10/30/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Youth

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.8058 5210.2241

4 2.7809 6212.1082

1 2.8028 4210.45143

1 2.8078 4210.07194

3 2.7948 6211.05235

6 2.8018 4210.52336

6 2.8049 4210.29377

2 2.7929 5211.19398

4 2.8169 5209.39479

3 4.5 6131.085110

5 4.5 6131.085311

2 2.5399 1232.235712

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0624

2.5399

4.5000

4.67

1

6

199.14

131.08

232.23

0.6757 32.3943Std Dev: 


